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MCCALL, IDAHO

Wedding Services Directory

WEDDING OFFICIALS/ MINISTERS

Idaho Ceremonies 208.407.8899
Pastor Charlottie Havlicak 208.634.5430
Rev. Karrin Swanson 208.371.5329
Wilderness Weddings 208.634.6875

CHURCHES

Congregational Community
Church

Our Lady of the Lake

208.634.5430
208.634.5474

MARRIAGE LICENSE

A marriage license may be obtained through the
Valley County Clerks/Records Office which is located
in Cascade, ID. Both the bride and the groom need
to be present with a valid Photo ID /Driver's License.
No blood test is required. Cost is $30 - cash or
check only.

Office HRS 8am-5pm/Mon - Fri 208.382.7100

ACCOMMODATIONS

Shore Lodge Reservations 800.657.6464
TRANSPORTATION

Boise Bus Service 208.342.4796
Shore Lodge Shuttle 208.634.2244

Harlow's Bus Transportation 208.634.1089

AIRPORTS

Boise Airport 2 HR
MccCall Municipal Airport 5 MIN
WEDDING CAKE/DESSERTS

208.634.2244
208.634.2537
208.938.6262
208.800.2278

Shore Lodge

Stacey Cakes

Greg Marsh Designer Cakes
Stevi Raff Cakes

FLORISTS
Albertsons

Boise At It's Best
Foxglove & Fern
McCall Weddings
Southfork Flowers

ENTERTAINMENT
Rhodes Entertainment
Sound Wave Events

VCI Audio Entertainment

HAIR & NAIL SALONS
The Cove Spa

3rd Street Salon

Dahlia

Spa Del Sol

Unwind Spa

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Ampersand

Cimbalik Photography
Summit Photography
Tana Photography

Todd Nichols Photography

208.634.8166
208342.4885
208.630.6640
208.347.3456
209327.2317

208.5777466
208.891.0094
208.938.1568

208.630.0280
208.634.3210
208.634.0000
208.634.9711
208.634.5729

208.371.2135
208.630.3908
208.469.0454
208.484.6883
208.550.1828

WEDDING PLANNERS & DECOR

Bliss Events

McCall Weddings

McCall Party Rentals
Soiree Weddings & Events
Sprout Design

208.906.0693
208.347.3456
208.315.4474
208.965.8106
208.315.1309

This is only a selection of local providers & vendors. All vendors providing services on site
will need to complete a Shore Lodge vendor packet. 800.657.6464 6.26.17




