

Wedding Services Directory

WEDDING OFFICIALS/ MINIS Idaho Ceremonies Pastor Charlottie Havlicak Rev. Karrin Swanson Wilderness Weddings	TERS 208.407.8899 208.634.5430 208.371.5329 208.634.6875	FLORISTS Albertsons Boise At It's Best Foxglove & Fern McCall Weddings Southfork Flowers	208.634.8166 208342.4885 208.630.6640 208.347.3456 209327.2317
CHURCHES Congregational Community Church Our Lady of the Lake	208.634.5430 208.634.5474	ENTERTAINMENT Rhodes Entertainment Sound Wave Events VCI Audio Entertainment	208.5777466 208.891.0094 208.938.1568
MARRIAGE LICENSE A marriage license may be ob Valley County Clerks/Records Of in Cascade, ID. Both the bride a to be present with a valid Photo I No blood test is required. Cos check only.	fice which is located and the groom need D /Driver's License. t is \$30 - cash or	HAIR & NAIL SALONS The Cove Spa 3rd Street Salon Dahlia Spa Del Sol Unwind Spa	208.630.0280 208.634.3210 208.634.0000 208.634.9711 208.634.5729
Office HRS 8am-5pm/Mon - Fri ACCOMMODATIONS Shore Lodge Reservations TRANSPORTATION Boise Bus Service	208.382.7100 800.657.6464 208.342.4796	PHOTOGRAPHERS Ampersand Cimbalik Photography Summit Photography Tana Photography Todd Nichols Photography	208.371.2135 208.630.3908 208.469.0454 208.484.6883 208.550.1828
Shore Lodge Shuttle Harlow's Bus Transportation AIRPORTS Boise Airport McCall Municipal Airport	208.634.2244 208.634.1089 2 HR 5 MIN	WEDDING PLANNERS & DEC Bliss Events McCall Weddings McCall Party Rentals Soiree Weddings & Events	208.906.0693 208.347.3456 208.315.4474 208.965.8106
WEDDING CAKE/DESSERTS Shore Lodge Stacey Cakes Greg Marsh Designer Cakes Stevi Raff Cakes	208.634.2244 208.634.2537 208.938.6262 208.800.2278	Sprout Design	208.315.1309

This is only a selection of local providers & vendors. All vendors providing services on site will need to complete a Shore Lodge vendor packet. 800.657.6464 6.26.17